Ascension of Our Lord Parish

2017-2018 Religious Education Program Calendar
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Confirmation Parent
Meeting:
Tues, October 17, at 6pm

8th Grade Confirmation
Retreat:

Saturday, January 27

1:30 —4:30pm

Location TBA
Confirmation Mass:

TBA (at Christ the King)

First Class:
Tues, September 12 at 6pm

Parent/Guardian
Meeting:
Tues, September 12 at 6pm

First Reconciliation
Parent Meeting:
Tues, October 3, at 6pm

First Reconciliation:
Tues, December 12, 2017 at 6p

m = Class in Session
= No Class
o =Parish Mission 6:30-8p

Meeting:

First Eucharist Parent

Tues, January 16, at 6pm

First Eucharist Mass:

Sunday, April 22, at the

10 a.m. Mass

First Eucharist Retreat:
Sat, February 10, 9-11:30am

7th Grade Confirmation Retreat:
Saturday, March 3
Location TBA

Last Class:
Tuesday, April 17, 2018

1:30-4:30pm
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